
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MAIN EVENT

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

RELIANT PARK - HOUSTON, TX

ROUND 6 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 10, 2007

Lites West Supercross

HOUSTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

51 R. Villopoto  321.4391

338 J. Lawrence  1021.5362

24 J. Grant  622.0053

58 J. Hill  322.2064

630 M. Lemoine  1222.2525

622 K. Cunningham  622.3086

102 C. Gosselaar  1222.5077

577 M. Davalos  322.5138

138 M. Lapaglia  422.5729

73 J. Weimer  422.61210

344 D. Klatt  1022.78911

34 T. Adams  522.84812

100 J. Hansen  922.87513

108 J. Rodrigues  623.13914

74 K. Partridge  223.15715

84 M. Willard  323.20216

240 B. Graham  1423.33717

236 D. Jonon  523.49618

177 C. Blose  723.58119

294 R. Grantom  423.79520

505 T. Keefe  524.07721

129 V. Mckiddie  624.19522

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

51 R. Villopoto  311.0911

338 J. Lawrence  311.2102

577 M. Davalos  411.2243

24 J. Grant  311.2504

58 J. Hill  411.4095

622 K. Cunningham  411.4136

102 C. Gosselaar  911.4457

630 M. Lemoine  411.5078

73 J. Weimer  511.5339

138 M. Lapaglia  411.58110

34 T. Adams  311.62911

100 J. Hansen  511.70612

108 J. Rodrigues  311.79113

84 M. Willard  1311.79314

344 D. Klatt  1011.80415

74 K. Partridge  211.86616

236 D. Jonon  312.00017

240 B. Graham  512.14818

294 R. Grantom  412.17619

177 C. Blose  812.22120

129 V. Mckiddie  912.36921

505 T. Keefe  312.72222

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

51 R. Villopoto  618.0101

338 J. Lawrence  318.2852

24 J. Grant  618.8323

73 J. Weimer  1119.1034

58 J. Hill  519.2505

577 M. Davalos  419.4216

102 C. Gosselaar  1119.5077

630 M. Lemoine  1519.5618

138 M. Lapaglia  419.6829

34 T. Adams  419.83810

344 D. Klatt  919.87711

74 K. Partridge  119.90812

100 J. Hansen  119.98613

240 B. Graham  420.13814

108 J. Rodrigues  720.51415

84 M. Willard  420.60216

622 K. Cunningham  720.71517

177 C. Blose  620.92718

236 D. Jonon  320.96819

505 T. Keefe  521.19920

129 V. Mckiddie  621.20621

294 R. Grantom  321.55022
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